
CFS Face-To-Face Meeting at KEK Agenda and Schedule (Proposal)

JST Oct 12 (Wed) Oct 13 (Thu)

G. Orukawa, Schedule and Cost

Y. Sugimoto, Detector Hall Design (Asia)

J. Osborne, Detctor Hall Design (Europe)

V. Kuchler, Detector Hall Design (Americas)

J. Osborne, Central Region Design

V. Kuchler, TDR Plan and Schedule

V. Kuchler, Closed Remark

9:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

M. Ross/ A. Yamoto, Opening

M. Miyahara, Asian Team Design Status

M. Miyahara, Activities of AAA and JSCE

T. Sanami, Radiation Shielding

K. Hosoyama, Cryogenic System

S. Fukuda, DRFS

R. Wielgos, Erectric/Mechanical System

Y. Nishimoto, Tunneling Issues

G. Orukawa, Civil Design for Tunnel Case-

studies

16:00

17:30

Dinner

LUNCH

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Each Talk Time is not strict, 15-30 min

supposed.

Fruitful free disscussion will be expected.

18:00


