CFS Face-To-Face Meeting at KEK Agenda and Schedule (Proposal)

JST	Oct 12 (Wed)	Oct 13 (Thu)
9:00	M. Ross/ A. Yamoto, Opening M. Miyahara, Asian Team Design Status M. Miyahara, Activities of AAA and JSCE	G. Orukawa, Schedule and Cost
	Coffee Break	
11:00 12:30	T. Sanami, Radiation Shielding K. Hosoyama, Cryogenic System	Y. Sugimoto, Detector Hall Design (Asia) J. Osborne, Detctor Hall Design (Europe) V. Kuchler, Detector Hall Design (Americas)
	LUNCH	
14:00	S. Fukuda, DRFS R. Wielgos, Erectric/Mechanical System	J. Osborne, Central Region Design
15:30	Coffee Break	
16:00 17:30	Y. Nishimoto, Tunneling Issues G. Orukawa, Civil Design for Tunnel Casestudies	V. Kuchler, TDR Plan and Schedule V. Kuchler, Closed Remark
17:30		Each Talk Time is not strict, 15-30 min supposed.
10.00	Dinner	Fruitful free disscussion will be expected.